

CNR No. DLNW01-004813-2023

Cr. Rev. No. 238/23

Premjit Kaur (Sr. Citizen) Vs. Prabha Rai & Ors.

10.04.2026

Present: Revisionist in person with Ld. counsel Sh. Gaurav Arora.

Sh. Vedang Khera and Ms. Swapna, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Order is not ready.

Put up for orders on 18.04.2026.

(Nisha Sahay Saxena)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi (k)